BULK REQUIREMENTS (DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS OF THE ROUTE 100 I Know Whaf's below
! R-4 ZONE Ca" before you di
REQUIREMENT REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED PROPOSED PROPOSED SECTION B = & I N & B & W I N - S S .. .
\ _—
TRACT LOT A LOTB LOT C M-1 ZONE —— e ——— PENNSYLVARIA O AL
BUILDING REQUIREMENTS — DIAL 811 or 800.242.1776
MINIMUM LOT AREA (SF) 87,120 928,009 117,020 260,521 602,672 L= 547 97" — \ PA1CALL.org
(AC) 2 21.304 2.686 5.981 13.835 venas R= 3749.82' TICKET #:20212222690
: : : : STATE ROUTE 100 CHD= N32°25'01"E TICKET #:20212241774
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE (FT) 100 640 278 362 647.79 §2604.2.B. ‘ ———
(A.K.A.L.R. 779) CHL=547.48
MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS A= 8°22'22"
0 _ ' - n
= [
FROM ROUTE 100 R.O.W. | (FT) 70 NA 111.8 102.65 NA §2604.2.C.(1) (140° WOE ROM.) L=255.96 , & z
(ASPHALT ROADWAY) R= 3749.82 £ m
FROM ALL OTHERR.O.W.s | (FT) NS | [5] NA NA NA NA §2604.2.C.(3) PROPERTY MONUMENT ONE WAY CHD= N30°11"10"E 2 =
TO BE SET — E o
SIDE YARD | (FT) 50 NA 154.42 107.53 NA §2604.2.C.(4) TRAFFIC CHL= 255.91" L= 292.01" z 5
- o ) " . O
REAR YARD | (FT) 50 NA 63.27 277.97 NA §2604.2.C.(4) N28°13'50"E A=3°54'40 R= 3749.82' ol |p g
— z|2lz|o
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (%) 80 | 2] 0.1% 61.4% 71.9% 6.7% S28°13'50"W 22.52' CHD= N34°22'21"E m = ulz
§2604.2.F. = = ' SZ2|5|a
(SF) 770 71,832 187,440 40,205 99.00' §H|4_1°227?4?é?4 31%5 z(_
PROPERTY MONUMENT = 2lalal2|z
MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE (%) 35 0.0% 19.0% 7.5% NA TO BE SET 1 PROPERTY MONUMENT 8 @ 8 % =
SF 0 22,194 19,418 NA $200426. _ ' : L=31.42 TO BE SET N3ge S5 |F|=
(SF) , : L= 30'62| R= 20.00' 83613 5lg(E|5E
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (FT) 45 NA 45 45 NA §2604.2.E. R= 18.65 CHD=N16"4610"W 25353?53»1 70. 13 I
=S75°16'13"W CHL= 28.28' _ ©ls|o|w
PARKING REQUIREMENTS CHD SCIiL 627329' A= 90°00'00" & LINE il A Bl
=zl = S92 19 %
7 PER MEDICAL Q = 94°04'46" 0 ! PROPERTY MONUMENT - I A MRINE
PROFESSIONAL A=94°04'46 N TO BE SET o s|elg|g
e e RS o LS (OR 3 PER EXAM NA 48 MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS OR 112 EXAM ROOMS J % [ 70FT pa N il S
~ -100 B
PARKING REQUIREMENT CALCULATION ROOM IF §2604.2.1.(7)k o I N UILDING SETRAGK =
GREATER) =
s, 2
TOTAL NUMBER OF SPACES 336 NA 46 202 NA &£ = f‘..’l |2
I < i . 0 .
MINIMUM STALL SIZE (FT) | 10x20 I (3] NA 10x 20 DEFINITION E é 2 g ._I |—' -
o 117.28"
far’ —
MINIMUM PARKING SETBACKS w w i’ / . 1 \ o
= ( \ - T—28.49' 125' \
ROW. | (FT) 10 | [4] NA 26.56 25.01 NA §2604.2.L.(3).a. Nz N \ : | 1
= 4 < >
SIDE YARD | (FT) NA NA 0 (6] 0 (6] NA §2604.2.L.(3).a. (@ I | |
REAR YARD | (FT) 15 NA 36.7 15 NA §2604.2.L.(3).a. (a4 I a
() x P EDICAL OFFIE. %
FROM BUILDING | (FT) 8 NA 10.06 12.09 NA §2604.2.L.(3).b. S PROPOSEDLOT A (FOOTPRINT: 19,418 SF) N S
(32} . ’
LOADING SPACE REQUIREMENTS “, 5 117,020 SF /2,686 AC 109.92' FFE: 362.00 o
S AEA" <
—N16°40'54"W, Py )
MINIMUM NUMBER OF LOADING SPACES 1(/3%U|\:|LPDLI|’5\1>(<3 NA 2 §1206.1.B. 7.39' 5 (FQSISFFSE?(Z?FQ'JKF) STEPHEN M. MCBREART
2 ey N PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENT (SF) 4,022 NA 14,141 NA §2604.L.4.B N59°17'40"W L= 3142 = ™
47.65' = ol = s 214.5' PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE
| [V] VARIANCE REQUIRED | (EN) EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE | (W) WAIVER REQESTED | Ll Iw R= 20.00' 3 3 w | I— No. 083946
TBD) TO BE DETERMINED | (NA) NOT APPLICABLE | (NS) NOT SPECIFIED - z o) z B
TP [ | l ZIZ ?g%FéEng MONUMENT CHD= N16°46'31"W © 189.04' o T O 260,521 SF /5.981 AC NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
1. AT LEAST 20% OF THE STREET FRONTAGE SHALL HAVE BUILDINGS WITHIN 100 FEET OF THE POTENTIAL MARKET STREET R.O.W. O o CHL= 28.29' °5 Q E I
= ! * a <
2. EXCLUDES AREA WITHIN R.0.W. PROPOSED FOR DEDICATION TO DOUGLASS TOWNSHIP. N IN - 32.28 ‘ A=90°00'42" < i = S
R=20.00 PROPERTY MONUMENT % 2 L=62.52' 3
3. SALDO §415.13 PROVIDES FOR 18' LONG PAVED STALLS WITH 2 FEET OF VEHICLE OVERHANG. | g _ onQIAAN 18 il : 2 N
UI ¥ CHD= S74°28'04"W TO BE SET ] < & R= 105.00"
4. SALDO §415.5 REQUIRES PARKING AREAS TO BE 20' FROM ULTIMATE R.O.W. AND TRACT BOUNDARY LINES. CHL= 28.89' 2 3 HD= S45°17'14"W "
E A= 92°28'29" S$28°13'50"W /1 440.54' XSRS c S45H7 = 107.53'
5. THE CITED SECTION OF THE ORDINANCE REQUIRES THAT BUILDINGS BE SET BACK 10 FEET FROM CURB LINES OF OTHER STREETS AND MAIN ACCESS DRIVES. = . 28°13'50"W CHL= 61.60" - «
= - = \ %o _ ] ~
6. SETBACK NOT REQUIRED DUE TO APPLICANT PURSUING THE LOT SUBDIVISIONS FOR THE PURPOSE OF FINANCING ANDOR CONVEYANCE. . 15.89 h A= 34°06'48" 3 8
PROPERTY PIN S, = ¥
¢ TO BE SET | - =l R N
N PROPERTY PIN I S| 5| g 0,
SITE DATA ' TO BE SET M-1 2|18 2 |g
N59°17'33"W WATER EASEMENT ~ S| = |0°
PLAN REFERENCE 100.09 . .. . Ve IN FAVOR OF LOT B ZONE o 5
. N28°13'50"E 524.87' oo O — 8 s | @ N
PLAN TITLE ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY VI L= 30.55' 90"96’ oo oo 5 % T
- R= 20.00' " o, e x | 2
DATED: 1-11-2022 /I/% CHD= N15°31'55"W S28°13'50"W PROPERTY PIN| = W 0 0 g1 2|35 |8
SURVEYOR BLUE MARSH ASSOCIATES, INC. N30°42 gosg CHL= 27.67' 32.08' TO BE SET P=N o— F)
551 EASTON ROAD, SUITE A : A=87°3130 50 FT BUILDING SIDE YARD SETBACK .
WARRIGNTON, PA 18976-2370 I L{PROPERTY PIN e=
FILE NO: 21-A-304 PROPERTY MONUMENT e TO BE SET i S
I TO BE SET | L {PROPERTY MONUMENT e i NQ
OWNER of RECORD e TO BE SET SEWER EASEMENT > O
N TO BE SET IN FAVOR OF LOT B N 2 E
NAME LEHIGH VALLEY HEALTH NETWORK REALTY HOLDING l [PROPOSED SUBDIVISION LINE——— PROPERTY PIN g
COMPANY, INC. TO BE SET S528°13'50"W ~o
)
ADDRESS 2100 MACK BOULEVARD N59°17'40"W Al PROPOSED AREA OF RIGHT OF L= 26.79' 140.37 w3
ALLENTOWN, PA 18105 / WAY DEDICATION (8,181 SF) ' % (%]
ZONE 205.38" ’ R= 45.00 S8
APPLICANT M CHD= 845°17'14"W o S
NAME LEHIGH VALLEY HEALTH NETWORK REALTY HOLDING = 1 ZON E CHL= 26.40' S
COMPANY, INC. N9 740" W / Iy A= 34°06'48" <
= -l
ADDRESS 2100 MACK BOULEVARD 213.71" 19
ALLENTOWN, PA 18105 ©
<L
PARCEL DATA -
© 0
ADDRESS #1107 & #1109 GROSSER ROAD 2 A @
DOUGLASS TOWNSHIP )
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA . . _ _ o _ - - - - - - fg1——{PROPERTY MONUMENT S
TAX MAP NO/ TAX MAP No. 32-00-02536-00-6 e ey ONUMENT S, N28°13'50"E 659.92' TO BE SET o
PARCEL ID DEED BOOK 5993, PAGE No. 364 TO BE SET PROPOSED SUBDIVISION LINE] :
ZONING DATA E
ZONING DISTRICT | M-1 (RT 100 CORRIDOR MASTER PLAN OVERYLAY) ;
EXISTING USE AGRICULTURAL 5 2
N2
PROPOSED USE MEDICAL OFFICE & NEIGHBORHOOD HOSPITAL © i
[PERMITTED PER §2604.1.A.(14)] 2a
1 <
STATEMENT OF INTENT 3 E
~N
-
THE APPLICANT IS PROPOSING TO SUBDIVIDE AND DEVELOP THE SUBJECT oo
PARCEL WITH A MEDICAL CAMPUS CONSISTING OF A MEDICAL OFFICE SPACE, . xa
A NEIGHBORHOOD HOSPITAL, AND ASSOCIATED SITE IMPROVEMENTS. N67°55'28"W 0 é
342.32' ex

PROPERTY LOCATION LEGEND

PROPOSED LOT C
602,672 SF / 13.835 AC

O PROPOSED PROPERTY MONUMENT

(@) PROPOSED PROPERTY PIN

N67°55'28"W
341.14'

S0 FT BUILDING SIDE YARD SETBAGK
413.89'

APPLICANT: | EHIGH VALLEY HEALTH NETWORK REALTY HOLDING COMPANY, INC

15'22"E

N31°20'56"E
13.68'

’ ICATIO MLONE
SURVEYOR'S CERTIF N R-2 ZO N E\ —

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS SURVEY HAS BEEN PERFORMED IN THE FIELD UNDER
MY SUPERVISION, AND TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, BELIEF, AND INFORMATION, THAT
THIS SURVEY HAS BEEN PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENTLY ACCEPTED ACCURACY \

PROPERTY MONUMENT 50 FT
TO BE SET BUILDING REAR YARD SETBACK

STANDARDS. THAT THE PROPERTY LINES AND RELATIONSHIP OF BUILDINGS AND OTHER
STRUCTURES TO THE PROPERTY LINES AND THE LAND INDICATED HEREON IS CORRECT, AND
THAT THERE ARE NO ENCROACHMENTS OF BUILDINGS OR STRUCTURES ONTO SAID LAND.

THE OFFSETS SHOWN ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF ANY STRUCTURE, -_-\_______
FENCE, PERMANENT ADDITION, ETC. S31°20'56"W \"—-—-—\.— M 1 ZONE
-

NOT VALID UNLESS SEALED WITH BLACK OR RED INK _— \

JOSEPH J. WRIGHT PATE

PENNSYLVANIA PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR #SU-37826-E

BLUE MARSH ASSOCIATES, INC

’5 g LAND SURVEYORS & PLANNERS

1 551 EASTON ROAD, SUITE A 1541 ROUTE 37 EAST, SUITE B > ; - o - ”

’ \ WARRINGTON, PA 18976-2370 TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753
215-278-4053 (MAIN) 732-552-3641 (MAIN)
215-343-0218 (FAX) 732-929-8915 (FAX) e 30 23] FEV e

www.BlueMarshAssociates.com GRAPHIC SCALE 1INCH = 60 FEET

NEIGHBORHOOD HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING
#1107 & #1109 GROSSER ROAD
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DOUGLASS TOWNSHIP
SUBDIVISION PLAN
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MCPC APPLICATION # 22-0132-001



